The prices below are effective from 15th February 2025 until 31st December 2025 unless otherwise advised. Please note label rates can vary at any time.

Peak season surcharges

From November through to the end of January some couriers charge a surcharge during the peak period. This year the following labels are affected from 1st November to end
of January:

USA USPS increase of 45p / 0.52 Eur / 0.57 USD

All DHL Connect Services from the following countries - increase of 25p/ 0.29 EUR/ 0.34 USD

(Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Czech Republic, Estonia, Finland, Germany, Hungary

Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Romania, Slovakia, Slovenia)

Please see notes below regarding claims & compensation limits etc.

Country Hub  Price Service Max Weight Max Dimensions / Notes Printerless Max Compensation
Australia AUS 11.00  Parcel Post 25kg Max length 105cm Yes
Australia AUS 11.00  Parcel Post 25kg Max length 105cm No
Austria DE 11.70 DHL Connect 30kg Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm) No
Belgium DE 12.25  DHL Connect 30kg Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm) Yes
Bulgaria DE 17.95 DHL Connect 30kg Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm) Yes
Canada CAN3 10.95 Canada Post 44lbs (20kg)  Max 48x23x23inches (120x60x60cm) No
Czech Republic DE 11.50 DHL Connect 30kg Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm) Yes
Denmark DE 8.95 PostNord - Denmark to Germany 10kg Max L + W + H <210cm Yes
Estonia DE 13.75  DHL Connect 30kg Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm) No
Finland DE 8.95 PostNord - Finland to Germany 10kg Max L + W + H <210cm No
Finland DE 16.50 DHL Connect 30kg Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm) No
France FR 7.55 Collisimo 20kg Max L + W + H <150cm No

France FR 11.75  UPS Access Point 20kg Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm Yes



Germany
Germany
Greece
Greece
Hungary
Ireland

Italy

Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Portugal
Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland

Switzerland

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

NL

POL

PT

PT

DE

DE

DE

ES

ES

DE

CH

CH

7.25

7.25

15.50

18.50

11.50

5.95

7.05

13.70

13.75

12.25

8.30

7.55

17.50

9.35

14.20

11.50

11.50

6.15

5.75

8.95

14.75

11.20

UPS Standard

DHL Connect

UPS Standard Return - GR - DE
UPS Standard Return - GR -DE
DHL Connect

Coll-8 drop2shop-Return

UPS Access Point

DHL Connect

DHL Connect

DHL Connect

UPS Access Point

UPS Access Point

Portugal Azores & Madeira CTT
CTT

DHL Connect

DHL Connect

DHL Connect

Correos

Correos Pag Return - ES
PostNord - Sweden to Germany
Swiss PostPac Return 2kg to 10kg

Swiss PostPac Return up to 2kg

20kg
30kg
2kg

5kg

30kg
20kg
20kg
30kg
30kg
30kg
20kg
20kg
20kg
20kg
30kg
30kg
30kg
25kg
30kg
10kg
10kg

2kg

Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm

Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)

Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)
Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)
Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm

Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)
Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)
Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)
Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm

Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm

Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)
Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)
Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)
Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)
Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)

Max L + W + H <210cm

Max L+H+W <200cm Max length 100cr

Max L + W + H <210cm
Max length 100cm (100x60x60cm)

Max length 100cm (100x60x60cm)

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Max 858,

6.434,- per kg + shipping costs



Switzerland CH 25.95  Swiss PostPac Return up to 10kg to 30kg 30kg Max length 100cm (100x60x60cm) No

United Kingdom UK 4.95 Asda2You 15kg Maximum 60x60x90cm Yes 20
United Kingdom UK 8.65 UPS Access Point 20kg Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm Yes

United Kingdom UK 8.10 DHL Return - UK 20kg Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm) Yes

United Kingdom UK 7.50 Evri C2C - UK 2kg Max L +2xW + 2xH <245cm Yes

USA USA-FL 12.40 USPS Ground 35lbs (15kg)  Max 48 inches longest length (120cm) No

USA USA-IL 12.40 USPS Ground 35lbs (15kg)  Max 48 inches longest length (120cm) No

Notes on Labels prices and services

Services
All services are drop off Service.
Label prices are subject to change at any time without notice.

Prices shown are excluding VAT

Weights and prices shown are based on single box / package consignments.

If parcels exceed the maximum weight or dimensions allowed, you may be charged an admin fee of
£2.70 / €3.00 / $3.60 plus the charge incurred from the courier.

Insurance / Losses / Claims

Standard Insurance is included at the following rates per kg. £9.00 / €10.00 / $11.00.

Maximum values that can be claimed per package using our label services lost or damaged in transit, not including the services listed below with special limits in place.
is £50.00 / €55.00 / $65.00.

For Evri & Asda2You services in the UK, please note the maximum claim limit is £20.00 / €23.00 / $25.00

We cannot be held responsible for any losses due to or caused by couriers or shipping companies.

In the event of packages deemed lost by a courier or postal service we will start the claims process

to the best of our ability once 60 days has passed from the reported loss of the shipment.

Other Label Services
If you have specific label requirements in a particular country or large volumes please ask about our custom label services.



If you require collection services please contact us for availability and prices.



