# Ezi Returns Ezi Label Prices - USD

The prices below are effective from 15th February 2025 until 31st December 2025 unless otherwise advised. Please note label rates can vary at any time.

Peak season surcharges

From November through to the end of January some couriers charge a surcharge during the peak period. This year the following labels are affected from 1st November to end of January:

USA USPS increase of 45p / 0.52 Eur / 0.57 USD

All DHL Connect Services from the following countries - increase of 25p/ 0.29 EUR/ 0.34 USD (Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Czech Republic, Estonia, Finland, Germany, Hungary Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Romania, Slovakia, Slovenia)

Please see notes below regarding claims & compensation limits etc.

Country	Hub	Price	Service	Max Weigh	t Max Dimensions / Notes	Printerless	Max Compensation
Australia	AUS	11.00	Parcel Post	25kg	Max length 105cm	Yes	
Australia	AUS	11.00	Parcel Post	25kg	Max length 105cm	No	
Austria	DE	11.70	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	No	
Belgium	DE	12.25	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	Yes	
Bulgaria	DE	17.95	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	Yes	
Canada	CAN3	10.95	Canada Post	44lbs (20kg)	Max 48x23x23inches (120x60x60cm)	No	
Czech Republic	DE	11.50	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	Yes	
Denmark	DE	8.95	PostNord - Denmark to Germany	10kg	Max L + W + H <210cm	Yes	
Estonia	DE	13.75	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	No	
Finland	DE	8.95	PostNord - Finland to Germany	10kg	Max L + W + H <210cm	No	
Finland	DE	16.50	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	No	
France	FR	7.55	Collisimo	20kg	Max L + W + H <150cm	No	
France	FR	11.75	UPS Access Point	20kg	Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm	Yes	

Germany         DE         7.25         UPS Standard         20kg         Max 40cm x 58cm x 58cm         No           Germany         DE         7.25         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Greece         DE         15.50         UPS Standard Return - GR - DE         2kg								
Greece         DE         15.50         UPS Standard Return - GR - DE         2kg         No         Max 85å,¬           Greece         DE         18.50         UPS Standard Return - GR - DE         5kg         No         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No         Max 85å,¬           Hungary         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No         -           Italy         IT         7.05         UPS Access Point         20kg         Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm         No         -           Latvia         DE         13.70         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No         -           Lithuania         DE         13.75         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No         -           Luxembourg         DE         12.25         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No         -           Netherlands         NL         8.30         UPS Access Point         20kg         Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm         Yes         -           Portugal         PT         17.50         Portugal Azores & Madeira CTT         20kg         Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm         Yes         - </td <td>Germany</td> <td>DE</td> <td>7.25</td> <td>UPS Standard</td> <td>20kg</td> <td>Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm</td> <td>No</td> <td></td>	Germany	DE	7.25	UPS Standard	20kg	Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm	No	
Seece   DE	Germany	DE	7.25	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	No	
Hungary   DE	Greece	DE	15.50	UPS Standard Return - GR - DE	2kg		No	
Ireland	Greece	DE	18.50	UPS Standard Return - GR -DE	5kg		No	Max 85â,¬
Italy	Hungary	DE	11.50	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	No	
Latvia         DE         13.70         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Lithuania         DE         13.75         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Luxembourg         DE         12.25         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Netherlands         NL         8.30         UPS Access Point         20kg         Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm         Yes           Poland         POL         7.55         UPS Access Point         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Portugal         PT         17.50         Portugal Azores & Madeira CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Portugal         PT         9.35         CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Romania         DE         14.20         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovakia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Spain         ES         6.15         Correos         25kg         Max L + W + H <210cm	Ireland	IE	5.95	Coll-8 drop2shop-Return	20kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	Yes	
Lithuania         DE         13.75         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Luxembourg         DE         12.25         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Netherlands         NL         8.30         UPS Access Point         20kg         Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm         Yes           Poland         POL         7.55         UPS Access Point         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Portugal         PT         17.50         Portugal Azores & Madeira CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Portugal         PT         9.35         CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Romania         DE         14.20         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovakia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovenia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max L+W+H <210cm	Italy	IT	7.05	UPS Access Point	20kg	Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm	No	
Luxembourg         DE         12.25         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Netherlands         NL         8.30         UPS Access Point         20kg         Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm         Yes           Poland         POL         7.55         UPS Access Point         20kg         Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm         Yes           Portugal         PT         17.50         Portugal Azores & Madeira CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Portugal         PT         9.35         CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Romania         DE         14.20         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovakia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovenia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Spain         ES         6.15         Correos         25kg         Max L + W + H < 210cm	Latvia	DE	13.70	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	No	
Netherlands         NL         8.30         UPS Access Point         20kg         Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm         Yes           Poland         POL         7.55         UPS Access Point         20kg         Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm         Yes           Portugal         PT         17.50         Portugal Azores & Madeira CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Portugal         PT         9.35         CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Romania         DE         14.20         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovakia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovenia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Spain         ES         6.15         Correos         25kg         Max L + W + H <210cm	Lithuania	DE	13.75	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	No	
Poland         POL         7.55         UPS Access Point         20kg         Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm         Yes           Portugal         PT         17.50         Portugal Azores & Madeira CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Portugal         PT         9.35         CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Romania         DE         14.20         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovakia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovenia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Spain         ES         6.15         Correos         25kg         Max L + W + H <210cm         Yes           Spain         ES         5.75         Correos Paq Return - ES         30kg         Max L + W + H <210cm         Yes           Sweden         DE         8.95         PostNord - Sweden to Germany         10kg         Max L + W + H <210cm         Yes           Switzerland         CH         14.75         Swiss PostPac Return 2kg to 10kg         10kg         Max length 100cm (100x6	Luxembourg	DE	12.25	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	No	
Portugal         PT         17.50         Portugal Azores & Madeira CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Portugal         PT         9.35         CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Romania         DE         14.20         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovakia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovenia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Spain         ES         6.15         Correos         25kg         Max L + W + H < 210cm	Netherlands	NL	8.30	UPS Access Point	20kg	Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm	Yes	
Portugal         PT         9.35         CTT         20kg         Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)         Yes           Romania         DE         14.20         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovakia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovenia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Spain         ES         6.15         Correos         25kg         Max L + W + H <210cm	Poland	POL	7.55	UPS Access Point	20kg	Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm	Yes	
Romania         DE         14.20         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovakia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovenia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Spain         ES         6.15         Correos         25kg         Max L + W + H <210cm	Portugal	PT	17.50	Portugal Azores & Madeira CTT	20kg	Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)	Yes	
Slovakia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Slovenia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Spain         ES         6.15         Correos         25kg         Max L + W + H <210cm	Portugal	PT	9.35	СТТ	20kg	Max length 120cm (100x60x60cm)	Yes	
Slovenia         DE         11.50         DHL Connect         30kg         Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)         No           Spain         ES         6.15         Correos         25kg         Max L + W + H <210cm	Romania	DE	14.20	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	No	
Spain         ES         6.15         Correos         25kg         Max L + W + H <210cm         Yes           Spain         ES         5.75         Correos Paq Return - ES         30kg         Max L+H+W <200cm Max length 100cr No	Slovakia	DE	11.50	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	No	
Spain ES 5.75 Correos Paq Return - ES 30kg Max L+H+W <200cm Max length 100cr No 6.43â,¬ per kg + shipping Sweden DE 8.95 PostNord - Sweden to Germany 10kg Max L + W + H <210cm Yes  Switzerland CH 14.75 Swiss PostPac Return 2kg to 10kg 10kg Max length 100cm (100x60x60cm) No	Slovenia	DE	11.50	DHL Connect	30kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	No	
Sweden DE 8.95 PostNord - Sweden to Germany 10kg Max L + W + H <210cm Yes  Switzerland CH 14.75 Swiss PostPac Return 2kg to 10kg 10kg Max length 100cm (100x60x60cm) No	Spain	ES	6.15	Correos	25kg	Max L + W + H <210cm	Yes	
Switzerland CH 14.75 Swiss PostPac Return 2kg to 10kg 10kg Max length 100cm (100x60x60cm) No	Spain	ES	5.75	Correos Paq Return - ES	30kg	Max L+H+W <200cm Max length 100c	r No	6.43â,¬ per kg + shippin
	Sweden	DE	8.95	PostNord - Sweden to Germany	10kg	Max L + W + H <210cm	Yes	
Switzerland CH 11.20 Swiss PostPac Return up to 2kg 2kg Max length 100cm (100x60x60cm) No	Switzerland	СН	14.75	Swiss PostPac Return 2kg to 10kg	10kg	Max length 100cm (100x60x60cm)	No	
	Switzerland	СН	11.20	Swiss PostPac Return up to 2kg	2kg	Max length 100cm (100x60x60cm)	No	

Switzerland	СН	25.95	Swiss PostPac Return up to 10kg to 30kg	30kg	Max length 100cm (100x60x60cm)	No	
United Kingdom	UK	4.95	Asda2You	15kg	Maximum 60x60x90cm	Yes	20
United Kingdom	UK	8.65	UPS Access Point	20kg	Max 40cm x 55cm x 53cm	Yes	
United Kingdom	UK	8.10	DHL Return - UK	20kg	Max length 120cm (120x60x60cm)	Yes	
United Kingdom	UK	7.50	Evri C2C - UK	2kg	Max L +2xW + 2xH <245cm	Yes	
USA	USA-FL	12.40	USPS Ground	35lbs (15kg)	Max 48 inches longest length (120cm)	No	
USA	USA-IL	12.40	USPS Ground	35lbs (15kg)	Max 48 inches longest length (120cm)	No	

### Notes on Labels prices and services

### Services

All services are drop off Service.

Label prices are subject to change at any time without notice.

## Prices shown are excluding VAT

Weights and prices shown are based on single box / package consignments.

If parcels exceed the maximum weight or dimensions allowed, you may be charged an admin fee of £2.70 / €3.00 / \$3.60 plus the charge incurred from the courier.

### Insurance / Losses / Claims

Standard Insurance is included at the following rates per kg. £9.00 / €10.00 / \$11.00.

Maximum values that can be claimed per package using our label services lost or damaged in transit, not including the services listed below with special limits in place. is £50.00 / €55.00 / \$65.00.

For Evri & Asda2You services in the UK, please note the maximum claim limit is £20.00 / €23.00 / \$25.00

We cannot be held responsible for any losses due to or caused by couriers or shipping companies.

In the event of packages deemed lost by a courier or postal service we will start the claims process

to the best of our ability once 60 days has passed from the reported loss of the shipment.

#### Other Label Services

If you have specific label requirements in a particular country or large volumes please ask about our custom label services.

